INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

DEPARTMENT OF BIOENGINEERING

LIST OF INTERNAL ADVISOR
2018-19
S.No.| NAME OF INTERNAL - NAME OF THE
ADVISOR CONTACT DETAILS STUDENT  |CONTACT DETAILS BRANCH/ SEMESTER
_ 1|Prof. (Dr.) Iffat Zareen Ahmad iffat@jiul.ac.in/ 9919273517 Fari K ) i i
.ac. iya Khan _ fariyak@iul.ac.in .
— 8707654682 B. Tech Biotechnology
- Faizul Hasan smfaizulgagiul.gc.in .
= N 9161785667 B. Tech Biotechnology
b Anubhay anubk jul.ac.in 7
_ - 3755514948 =—{M.Tech Biotechnology
L Anjum Rabab popstaranjum@gmail.com .
— 7860277624 Dual Degree Biotechnology
2|Dr.Snober S. Mir smir@jiul.ac.in /9198990380 __|Nayab Ahmad anayab@iul.ac.in
— 7379665063 .
- — Tuba Khalid__ Khalidi@iul.ac.in B\ echRictectnology
- 9580496456
Afreen Sultana affo.afreen123@gmail.co |5 1o+ £ood technology
— m -
, _ . 8601678242 B [ I
Bhawana Bharti bhawanabharti916940@g |1 1ech Biotechnolof
N mail.com : ey
- - 8299627694 L I
SucheceEs zahrashabechl4@gmail.c Dual Degree Biotechnology
om
_ ~_|7860277226 | |
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Md. Washim Akaram

m

7071756188

Zubair Khan

ahmadzubair0000@gmail.
com

8874897698

| 3|Dr. Mohd. Aslam Yusuf ‘Aslambio@iul.ac.in/7565824115 _|Shadma Andleeb Khan [shadma@jul.ac.in
\ ‘ 8318578593
\ Vivek Kushwaha kvivek@iulac.in ~|B. Tech Biotechnology
| 8707675295
Asfia Zaidi asfia@iul.ac.in _
- 9918616988 | I
o G dra Tripathi
yanendra 1ripatil gyanan2803@gmail.com M.Tech Biotechnology
— 7988206259 [ [
Mohd. Aqib "
: mohdagibl 7@gmail.com |Dual Degree Biotechnology
9451133645 ~ | [
4|Dr. Alvina Farooqui alvina@iul.ac.in/9044020079 Shubham Sharma shubhambt@iul.ac.in
8596316670 - B. Tech Biotechnology
Raunaq Fatima raunaq@iul.ac.in
9918069926
B Saleha Sabir saleha@iul.ac.in B. Tech Food technology
- 7607657008 I [
Haram Sarfaraz haramzz@iul.ac.in M.Tech Biotechnology
8127630202 -
akaramwashim@gmail.co

Dual Degree Biotechnology

5|Dr.Roohi

roohi@iul.ac.in/9450358872

Sadaf Khan

sadafkhan@jiul.ac.in

7084107439

Prashasti Pand:cy

prashsti@iul.ac.in

7985506483

B. Tech Biotechnology

Nilofer Bano

nilofer@iul.ac.in

M.Tech Biotechnology

9118721028
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Fareena Fatima nishi.fareena@gmail.com
9450350585 -
_ Huria Rizvi rizvi22huria@gmail.com . [Dual Degree Biotechnology
_ 7905891632
Ramsha Abrar ramsha.abrar95@gmail.co
m -
: |3887673134 ] |
6|Dr. Aisha Kamal ] aisha@iul.ac.in/9415147614 Khushnuma Bano lkhushnumk@iul.ac.in ‘
9792756592 .
B. Tech Biotechnolo
_ Yusuf Asad yusufasad@iul.ac.in &
9565248923 _
Darakhshan Siddiqui_|darakhsha@iul.acin __Jg 1o Food technology
_ 7652056923 '
Niharika Gupta nehagupta@iul.ac.in M.Tech Biotechnology
_ 1275292652 :
Mohd. Amir Shafeeque |m73amir@gmail.com
_ 7275542308 ::
7|Dr. Salman Akhtar sakhtar@iul.ac.in/9044018210  |Pratyush Singh prat@iul.ac.in
83829237329 .
Pranjal Prakash Gupta pprakash@iul.acin B. Tech Biotechnology
8004985962 —
Sidra Khan sidrapihu@gmail.com B. Tech Food technology
: 9695986311 i -
Maryam Faiyaz mar@iul.ac.in M.Tech Biotechnology
8755775349
Rahul Singh drrs9891@gmail.com M. Tech Bioinformatics
- 8840124121 )
Tanvi Rastogi tanvi.ras1807@gmail.com Dual Degree Biotechnology
— 9506614644
| |
8|Dr. Mohd. Kalim Ahmad Khan mkakhan@iul.ac.in/8853265807 |Sama Zaidi samazaidi@iul.ac.in
7800145434 .
- Anam Afreen Siddiqui  lanamafree@iul.ac.in . Tech Blotechnology
- 9120049297

Mmad Haris Siddiqui

rofessor & Head

ot tment of Luengineering
Foculty of Engineering

Integral University, Lucknow.
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G coolshubham1193 ail
SHublmRTH{E .com e M.Tech Bioinformatics
8800478381
Atkiya Beq atkiyabaigd6@gmail.com B. Tech Food technology
— 6307306891
Mohammad Armoghan |armoghanm@jiul.ac.in M.Tech Biotechnology
9696041022
Waiza Haseeb waizahaseeb@gmail.com |Dual Degree Biotechnology
7376272824 I [
9|Er. Adnan Ahmad adnan@jul.ac.in /9415182950 Mohd Rizwan Khan  |rkkhan@jul.ac.in
6390845563
Rushita Roy rushita@iul.ac.in B. Tech Biotechnology
9559761120
- Noorain Fatima noorain@iul.ac.in
. 6386763509
Priya Kumari priyach@iul.ac.in M.Tech Biotechnology
7905208253
— : I [
10{Dr. Ahmad Faiz Khan ahigad ;‘;:)z;;u;\gg;ul.ac.m Akfeen Firdaus akfeen@iul.ac.in
T 9554791788 .
Bushra Rafiq Khan bushrar@iul.ac.in B. Tech Biotechnology
- 8874598940
Abhishek Dasila dasila@iul.ac.in
= 7088135530
Rishabh Singh Rathour _|risahi@iul.ac.in M.Tech Biotcchnology
8090301271
== _ I l
11|Dr. Mohammad Haneef haneef@iul.ac.in/8960659834  [Ncha Siddiqui nehasidd@iul.ac.in
8299499116
- Umme Jouvairiya jouvairi@iul.ac.in B. Tech Biotechnology
— 7897899882
B Sumaiya Safiq ssafig@iul.ac.in
- 8840123030

,,Mthmmad Haris Sddiqui

Professor & Head
Department of Bioengineering
Faculty of Engineering
Integral University, Lucknow.
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Kritika Srivastava

kritikasrivastava030@gma

— il.com B. Tech Food technology
_ 7275031517 _
Qudsiya Anjum qudsivaan@iul.ac.in h Biotechnol
— 9044406230 M.Tech Biotechnology
[ I
12|Er. Soban Ahmad Faridi soban@iul.ac.in/8303283095  [Syed Mehdi Musa smehdi@iul.ac.in
8707763325 B. Tech Biotechnology
Saima Bano saimabano@iul.ac.in
. 9169446988

Saachi Chaurasia

B. Tech Food technology

Swaraj Dubey

swarajd@iul.ac.in

8565851717

M.Tech Biotechnology

Atiya Hilal

atiyahilall2345@gmail.co
m

8299838197

Dual Degree Biotechnology

I I

13|Er. Khwaja Osama

osama@jiul.ac.in/9452684037

Akbar Hamid

akbart@iul.ac.in

8419803619

Khushnuma Bano

khushnumk@iul.ac.in

97927756592

B. Tech Biotechnology

Shaheen Anjum

shaheenan@iul.ac.in

7275352004

M.Tech Biotechnology

Shama Parveen

s.sidd@iul.ac.in

6394657242

Tarannum Parveen

tarannum@iul.ac.in

9616926595

14(Dr Ova:is:Shaﬁq (:)adri

0sqadri@iul.ac.in/9419041070

lla Singh

I

Mohd. Shakeeb Siddiqui

|

B. Tech Food technology

15 ,Dr Kaiser Younis

kyounis@iul.ac.in/07006540170

Farooq Abdullah

afaruk@iul.ac.in

[

8181970160

I

Anshara Mujtaba

mujtabaanshara@gmail.co

B. Tech Food technology

[
l
|
|
[

I

8176814123

cpartment of [Liuengineering
Faculty of Eng:ncering
Integral University, Lucknow.
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16|Er. Poonam Sharma poonams@iul.ac.in/8279859133 |Vartika Shukla vartikabt@iul.ac.in
. _ 7897357406
17{Dr. Ashish Kalicharan ashish@iul.ac.in/7042757830 _[Pragati Singh pragatis@iul.ac.in B. Tech Biotechnology
8853258314 ’
Anamika Kaithwar anamikak@iul.ac.in
9794893464
Afra Habib afrahabib0@gmail.com |1 1 pecee Biotechnology \
8948959772
— — I |
18|Dr. Mudasir Malik mmalik@iul.ac.in/9592174595  [Abhishek Singh abhisheks@iul.ac.in B. Tech Biotechnology
7905397672 '
_ _ l
19|Dr. ArchanaVimal avimal(@jul.ac.in/9770566963 Anushka anushka@iul.ac.in B. Tech Biotechnology |
7388434722
Swati Tripathi swatitri@iul.ac.in <
— 8853090034 M.Tech Biotechnology

2pg
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